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President's Cup 2017 - Results

Name
Manzello, Chris
Lapera, Dennis
Martin, Damien
Hagen, Michael
Rodriguez, Jorge
Klibowitz, Andy
Bernard, Mike
Lehane, Jim
Caporino, Rob
Klein, Victor
Carter, Pat
Troiano, Vinny
Semon, Gary
Essig, Ed
Henke, Chris
Dougherty, Mike
Rhodes, Tom
Neville, Mike
Salazar, Dan
Rothenberg, Bruce
Jack, David
Puccio, Pete
Rinaldi, Angelo
Shore, Thomas

#1
70
74
79
79
81
83
93
78
84
91
90
88
94
89

89
92
89
91
96
88

91

#2 Total Gross

74
82
76
80
82
92
86
81
85
87
86
83
89
102

100 101

90
89
98
95
93
96

103 101

100

118 110

144
156
155
159
163
175
179
159
169
178
176
171
183
191
201
179
181
187
186
189
184
204
191
228

#1 #2 Total Net

70 74
69 77
7572
74 75
74 75
75 84
85 78
68 71
72 73
77 73
78 74
79 74
80 75
75 88
84 85
7172
74 71
68 77
72 76
76 73
7179
77 75
72 81
92 84

144
146
147
149
149
159
163
139
145
150
152
153
155
163
169
143
145
145
148
149
150
152
153
176




